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®BOX DOCCIA - BOX DUCHA
SHOWER BOXES - DUSCHKABINEN

S
is

te
m

i 
- 

S
is

te
m

a
s 

- 
S
ys

te
m

s 
- 

S
ys

te
m

e

Hip-ZAC SYSTEM

Hip-ZAC SYSTEM4429

• �ngolare vetro-vetro regolabile.

• �ngular vidrio-vidrio regulable. 
 
• Adjustable angular fitting glass to glass.

• Einstellbares Winkelverbinder Glas-Glas.

700mm

35kg

6mm
8mm
10mm

4428

• �ngolare muro-vetro regolabile.

• �ngular regulable pared-vidrio.
 
• Angular fitting wall to glass.

• Einstellbares Winkelverbinder Wand-Glas.

700mm

35kg

6mm
8mm
10mm

Variable

Changeable

Veränderlich

Variable

Changeable

Veränderlich
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